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Klimaziele der IMO - 2030

2Infographic produced by UMAS: www.u-mas.co.uk

http://www.u-mas.co.uk/


Energieeffizienzmaßnahmen
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Klimaziele der IMO - 2050
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Potenzial für erneuerbare Energieerzeugung

Zukünftiger Energiebedarf der internationalen Schifffahrt: 20-40 EJ/Jahr
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UMAS et al. 2019, Reducing the Maritime Sector’s 

Contribution to Climate Change and Air Pollution

LR & UMAS 2017, Zero Emission Vessels 2030



Keine Patentlösung

Short-sea or 

domestic shipping

suitable for 

electrification

Relatively small 

tonnage and limited

range requirements, 

including small

cargo ships and 

tankers, barges, 

ferries.

Deep-sea shipping 

requiring electro-

fuels

Large tonnage and 

considerable range 

requirements, 

including large 

container ships, bulk 

cargo and gas 

carriers, larger 

tankers, cruise ships, 

RoRo ferries, etc.

9Infographic produced by UMAS: www.u-mas.co.uk

http://www.u-mas.co.uk/


0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

-20% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Co
st

 o
f c

ar
b

on
 p

er
 t

on
 o

f C
O

2
co

n
tr

ol
le

d
 

Abatement capacity relative to 2008 CO2 emissions

2030 bio central, low price&Capex 2030 bio high, low price&Capex

2050 bio central, low price&Capex 2050 bio high, low price&Capex

Niedrige Energiepreise

Penetration of zero emission fuel

$100/t

75%+

2030

2050

ISWG-GHG 3/3



Hohe Energiepreise
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Abatement capacity relative to 2008 CO2 emissions
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Energy efficiency Penetration of zero emission fuel

Fleet 

renewal

2030 2050

20% 75%

$300/t

ISWG-GHG 3/3



50-100$/t CO2 by 2030

World Bank (2017)

“..this Commission concludes that the explicit carbon-price level 

consistent with achieving the Paris temperature target is at least 

US$40–80/tCO2 by 2020 and US$50–100/tCO2 by 2030, 

provided a supportive policy environment is in place”



Vielen Dank für Ihre Aufmerksamkeit!
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Für mehr Informationen oder bei Fragen:

Isabelle.Rojon@u-mas.co.uk


